Allegheny County Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 5:54pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Rolling Roadblock
Upstate Killers

The Law

The Player Haters
MANIACS
Replacements

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Rolling Roadblock
Cops and Rodgers
Master knee grow
New World Order
Replacements

Four Horsemen

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Rolling Roadblock
Brotherly Love Brawlers
Master knee grow

The Law

Replacements

Head of the Table

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Rolling Roadblock
Cops and Rodgers
Brotherly Love Brawlers
Upstate Killers

Master knee grow

The Player Haters

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Rolling Roadblock
Cops and Rodgers
Brotherly Love Brawlers
Upstate Killers

Master knee grow

The Player Haters

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Rolling Roadblock
Cops and Rodgers
Brotherly Love Brawlers
Upstate Killers
Replacements

The Law

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Rolling Roadblock
Cops and Rodgers
Brotherly Love Brawlers
Upstate Killers

Master knee grow

The Law

97
76
93
104
60
117

121
82
95

121

122

120

133
131
151
83
61
121

118
93
122
118
78
126

154
98
71

116
81

130

97
85
114
120
102
114

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Brotherly Love Brawlers
Cops and Rodgers
Master knee grow

New World Order

Four Horsemen

Head of the Table

Upstate Killers
Brotherly Love Brawlers
The Player Haters

The Law

MANIACS

Head of the Table

Cops and Rodgers
Upstate Killers
New World Order
The Player Haters
Four Horsemen
MANIACS

Replacements
MANIACS

The Law

New World Order
Four Horsemen
Head of the Table

New World Order
The Law
MANIACS
Replacements
Head of the Table
Four Horsemen

Head of the Table
Master knee grow
New World Order
MANIACS

The Player Haters
Four Horsemen

The Player Haters
New World Order
Head of the Table
Four Horsemen
Replacements
MANIACS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

123
119
97
92
77
123

72
105
85
85
120
115

103
41
101
93
69
91

105
103
102
93
108
97

142
78
107
98
135
96

138
101
107
98
95
79

Page 1/3



Allegheny County Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 5:54pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Rolling Roadblock
Cops and Rodgers
Brotherly Love Brawlers
Upstate Killers
MANIACS

The Law

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Rolling Roadblock
Cops and Rodgers
Brotherly Love Brawlers
Upstate Killers

New World Order

The Law

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Rolling Roadblock

Cops and Rodgers
Brotherly Love Brawlers
Upstate Killers
MANIACS

Four Horsemen

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Rolling Roadblock
Upstate Killers

Cops and Rodgers
Brotherly Love Brawlers
New World Order
MANIACS

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Rolling Roadblock
Brotherly Love Brawlers
Master knee grow

The Player Haters
Replacements

Head of the Table

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Rolling Roadblock

Cops and Rodgers

The Player Haters

New World Order

Head of the Table
MANIACS

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Rolling Roadblock
Upstate Killers

Master knee grow

The Player Haters
Replacements

Four Horsemen

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Master knee grow
The Player Haters
Four Horsemen
Head of the Table
New World Order
Replacements

MANIACS

Four Horsemen
Master knee grow
The Player Haters
Replacements
Head of the Table

The Law

Head of the Table
Replacements
Master knee grow
The Player Haters
New World Order

Four Horsemen
The Law
Replacements
The Player Haters
Head of the Table
Master knee grow

Cops and Rodgers
Upstate Killers
New World Order
The Law

Four Horsemen
MANIACS

Upstate Killers
Brotherly Love Brawlers
Master knee grow

The Law

Four Horsemen
Replacements

Brotherly Love Brawlers
Cops and Rodgers

The Law

New World Order

Head of the Table
MANIACS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Allegheny County Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 5:54pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Brotherly Love Brawlers
Cops and Rodgers
Four Horsemen
Head of the Table
MANIACS

Master knee grow
New World Order
Replacements
Rolling Roadblock
The Law

The Player Haters
Upstate Killers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Brotherly Love Brawlers
Cops and Rodgers
Four Horsemen
Head of the Table
MANIACS

Master knee grow
New World Order
Replacements
Rolling Roadblock
The Law

The Player Haters
Upstate Killers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Brotherly Love Brawlers
Cops and Rodgers
Four Horsemen
Head of the Table
MANIACS

Master knee grow
New World Order
Replacements
Rolling Roadblock
The Law

The Player Haters
Upstate Killers

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



