

Allegheny County Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sun Oct 20 5:54pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Rolling Roadblock	97	VS	Brotherly Love Brawlers	123
Upstate Killers	76	VS	Cops and Rodgers	119
The Law	93	VS	Master knee grow	97
The Player Haters	104	VS	New World Order	92
MANIACS	60	VS	Four Horsemen	77
Replacements	117	VS	Head of the Table	123
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Rolling Roadblock	121	VS	Upstate Killers	72
Cops and Rodgers	82	VS	Brotherly Love Brawlers	105
Master knee grow	95	VS	The Player Haters	85
New World Order	121	VS	The Law	85
Replacements	122	VS	MANIACS	120
Four Horsemen	120	VS	Head of the Table	115
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Rolling Roadblock	133	VS	Cops and Rodgers	103
Brotherly Love Brawlers	131	VS	Upstate Killers	41
Master knee grow	151	VS	New World Order	101
The Law	83	VS	The Player Haters	93
Replacements	61	VS	Four Horsemen	69
Head of the Table	121	VS	MANIACS	91
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Rolling Roadblock	118	VS	Replacements	105
Cops and Rodgers	93	VS	MANIACS	103
Brotherly Love Brawlers	122	VS	The Law	102
Upstate Killers	118	VS	New World Order	93
Master knee grow	78	VS	Four Horsemen	108
The Player Haters	126	VS	Head of the Table	97
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Rolling Roadblock	154	VS	New World Order	142
Cops and Rodgers	98	VS	The Law	78
Brotherly Love Brawlers	71	VS	MANIACS	107
Upstate Killers	116	VS	Replacements	98
Master knee grow	81	VS	Head of the Table	135
The Player Haters	130	VS	Four Horsemen	96
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Rolling Roadblock	97	VS	Head of the Table	138
Cops and Rodgers	85	VS	Master knee grow	101
Brotherly Love Brawlers	114	VS	New World Order	107
Upstate Killers	120	VS	MANIACS	98
Replacements	102	VS	The Player Haters	95
The Law	114	VS	Four Horsemen	79
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Rolling Roadblock		VS	The Player Haters	
Cops and Rodgers		vs VS	New World Order	
Brotherly Love Brawlers		vs VS	Head of the Table	
Upstate Killers		vs vs	Four Horsemen	
Opolate Mileio		٧٥	1 001 110136111611	
Master knee grow		VS	Replacements	



Allegheny County Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sun Oct 20 5:54pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8			
Rolling Roadblock	VS	Master knee grow	
Cops and Rodgers	VS	The Player Haters	
Brotherly Love Brawlers	VS	Four Horsemen	
Upstate Killers	VS	Head of the Table	
MANIACS	VS	New World Order	
The Law	VS	Replacements	
		•	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9			
Rolling Roadblock	VS	MANIACS	
Cops and Rodgers	VS	Four Horsemen	
Brotherly Love Brawlers	VS	Master knee grow	
Upstate Killers	VS	The Player Haters	
New World Order	VS	Replacements	
The Law	VS	Head of the Table	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		The Levi	
Rolling Roadblock	VS	The Law	
Cops and Rodgers	VS	Head of the Table	
Brotherly Love Brawlers	VS	Replacements	
Upstate Killers	VS	Master knee grow	
MANIACS	VS	The Player Haters	
Four Horsemen	VS	New World Order	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11			
Rolling Roadblock	VS	Four Horsemen	
Upstate Killers	VS	The Law	
Cops and Rodgers	VS	Replacements	
Brotherly Love Brawlers	VS	The Player Haters	
New World Order	VS	Head of the Table	
MANIACS	VS	Master knee grow	
		-	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12			
Rolling Roadblock	VS	Cops and Rodgers	
Brotherly Love Brawlers	VS	Upstate Killers	
Master knee grow	VS	New World Order	
The Player Haters	VS	The Law	
Replacements	VS	Four Horsemen	
Head of the Table	VS	MANIACS	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13			
Rolling Roadblock	VS	Upstate Killers	
Cops and Rodgers	vs	Brotherly Love Brawlers	
The Player Haters	vs	Master knee grow	
New World Order	vs	The Law	
Head of the Table	vs	Four Horsemen	
MANIACS	vs	Replacements	
W/ W W W W W	***	replacements	
Week 14 - NFL Week 14			
Rolling Roadblock	VS	Brotherly Love Brawlers	
Upstate Killers	VS	Cops and Rodgers	
Master knee grow	VS	The Law	
The Player Haters	VS	New World Order	
Replacements	VS	Head of the Table	
Four Horsemen	VS	MANIACS	



Allegheny County Fantasy Football League

No Games Scheduled

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sun Oct 20 5:54pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Brotherly Love Brawlers

Cops and Rodgers

Four Horsemen

Head of the Table

MANIACS

Master knee grow

New World Order

Replacements

Rolling Roadblock

The Law

The Player Haters

Upstate Killers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

Brotherly Love Brawlers

Cops and Rodgers

Four Horsemen

Head of the Table

MANIACS

Master knee grow

New World Order

Replacements

Rolling Roadblock

The Law

The Player Haters

Upstate Killers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Brotherly Love Brawlers

Cops and Rodgers

Four Horsemen

Head of the Table

MANIACS

Master knee grow

New World Order

Replacements

Rolling Roadblock

The Law

The Player Haters

Upstate Killers

No Games Scheduled